P19000011885

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700324569347

02/12/19--01981--024 **78.75

C RICO FEB 1 2 2019





VII VHVRZEE HOBBE VII VHVRZEE HOBBE VII VHVRZEE VEII: 30 LIFED

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

SUBJECT:	Gusto Ventures, Inc.			
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE N	AME – <u>MUST INCLUDE S</u>	UFFIX)	
Enclosed are an or	riginal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation an	d a check for:	
S70.00 Filing Fee	 ■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status 	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
Make Check Payable to: Florida Department of State		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM:				
Annie Pall	adino			
	Name		019 J	
<u> 111 S M</u> or	nroe Street		HASS F	
	Address		112 112 111111	
Tallahasse	e, FL 32301		FILED 2019 FEB 12 AHTH: 30 3C SAEDARY STARS	
	City, State & Z	Cip .	अंबि क	
(407) 314-	8156			
	Daytime Telephone	number		
anniebpalla	adino@gmail.com			
_	il address: (to be used for future a	annual report notification	<u> </u>	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles

Articles of Incorporation

Of

Gusto Ventures, Inc.

Article I: Name

The name of the corporation shall be: Gusto Ventures, Inc.

Article 2: Principal Office

Principal Street Address	Principal Mailing Address (if different)
111 S Monroe Street	
Tallahassee, FL 32301	

Article 3: Purpose

The purpose for which the company has been formed is to conduct any and all lawful business.

Article 4: Shares

The Company is authorized to issue a total of <u>1,000,000</u> common shares having no par value.



Article 5: Officers

<u> President/</u>		ie Palladino		_
<u>CEO</u>	111	S Monroe Street		_
	<u>Tall</u>	ahassee, FL 32301		
			ن پنج	20
			<u> </u>	<u>~</u>
				- 변 -
Article 6: Initial R	egistered Agent		ASS	312
			33S	~ ;
Name:	Annie Palladino		, (<u></u> ,	I [
Address:	111 S Monroe S	treet		#H II: 30
Tradition.	Tallahassee, FL			ည
	rananassee, FL	32301		0
anni	Palldes	e to act in this capacity.	2/04/201	9
Annie Palladino, Registered Agent		Γ	Date	
Article 7: Incorpor	<u>rator</u>			
Name:	Amais Dalladiae			
	Annie Palladino	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address:	111 S Monroe St			
	Tallahassee, FL :	32301		
		facts stated herein are true. I am		
-suomission of faise in, -degree felony as provi		ent to the Department of State c	onsulutes a third	1
aegree jeiony as provi	(1) 1 . /	1		
Marie 4	allalin	- -	2/04/20	110
Annia Palladina Inc	comparator	<u> </u>	10716	" /
Annie Palladino, Incorporator		Date		